STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF CITY OF NORMAN

(Name of Municipality)

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE

CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

Full Legal Name of Candidate

MICHAEL DAVID NASH

AMENDED: [ ]

Full Name of Committee

MICHAEL NASH FOR NORMAN CITY COUNCIL 2023

Complete Name of Office Sought

WARD 5 COUNCILMEMBER

Special or General Election Date
GENERAL 02/14/2023

Type of Report

Reporting Period:

PRE-ELECTION

01-01-2023 THROUGH 01-31-2023

D NO ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions, incur any loans, or expend any funds
during this reporting period.

I:l FINAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Rules and has no funds remaining.

D DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was resolved as indicated on Schedule J.

SCHEDULE SUMMARY PERIOD AGGREGATE
TOTAL
1. REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE: $0.00
2. | Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B] $0.00 $0.00
3. | Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A] $4,725.00 $4,725.00
4. | Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A] $0.00 $0.00
5. | Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A] $0.00 $0.00
6. | All Other Funds [Schedule B] $0.00 $0.00
7a. | Loans [Schedule C] . $0.00 $0.00
7b. | Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] Erer 2 negative number andadd to Schedule A $0.00 $0.00
8. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED: $4,725.00 $4,725.00
In Kind Contributions [Schedule D] $0.00 $0.00
10. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B) $0.00 $0.00
11. TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED: $0.00 $0.00
12. | Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add loan payments to Schedule E $0.00 $0.00
13. | Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E] $0.00 $0.00
14. | Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F] $0.00 $0.00
15. | Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee] $0.00 $0.00
16. TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED: $3,692.45 $3,692.45
17. | In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds] $0.00 $0.00
18. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B) $0.00 $0.00
19. | Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B] $0.00 $0.00
20. | Debt from Prior Committee $0.00 $0.00
2. REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALANCE: | 41, 03255
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COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[_]

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
MICHAEL DAVID NASH

Full Name of Committee
MICHAEL NASH FOR NORMAN CITY CQUNCIL 2023

Type of Report
PRE-ELECTION

Reporting Period:
01-01-2023 THROUGH 01-31-2023

Number (if assigned)

less

Contributions of $50 or

Number

Reporting Period Total

Aggregate

18

$575.00

$575.00

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

12-16-22

Mary Francis

Norman, OK 73071

Retired

2412 Bonnybrook St

Individual

$500

$500

$500

12-16-22

Ted Metscher

PO Box 5332
Norman, OK 73071
Retired

Individual

$200

$200

$200

12-16-22

Charles Wesner
616 Tulsa St
Norman, OK 73069
Retired

Individual

$100

$100

$100

12-30-22

Lee Hall
648 S Lahoma Ave
Norman, OK 73069
Retired

Individual

$100

$100

$100

01-10-23

Katie Pursley
6070 Corky Drive
Norman, OK 73026
Retired

NE

Individual

$100

$100

$100

01-16-23

Josh Adkisson

Norman, OK 73071
Owner JA Media

9910 E Franklin Rd

Individual

$500

$500

$500

01-17-23

Rhonda Stock

Norman, OK 73071

Retired

4112 Harrogate Dr

Individual

$250

$250

$250

01-17-23

Margaret Ryan

Norman, OK 73069

Retired

900 Canterbury Ave

Individual

$100

$100

$100

01-17-23

Terry Hull

Norman, OK 73071

Retired

2401 Tropicana Ave

Individual

$500

$500

$500

01-19-23

Val Green

3203 Everton Ct
Norman, OK 73071
Retired

Individual

$200

$200

5200

01-20-23

Steven Davis
539 Shawnee St
Norman, OK 73071

Retired

Individual

$100

$100

5100

Committee Schedule A v 2020.1




Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: D

v Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
MICHAEL DAVID NASH

Full Name of Committee
MICHAEL NASH FOR NORMAN CITY COUNCIL 2023

1 Type of Report

PRE-ELECTION

Reporting Period:
01-01-2023 THROUGH 01-31-2023

Number (if assigned)

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

01-21-23

Rachel Wyatt-Swanson
3821 Carrington Ln
Norman, OK 73072
Wyatt Consulting LOC

Select from Drop Down

$200

$200

$200

01-23-23

Jenna Ziegler

714 Barbaroot Dr
Norman, OK 73069
Engineer - Tinker

Select from Drop Down

$100

$100

$100

01-27-23

Jason Zimmerer

3809 Cedarbrook Drive
Norman, OK 73072
Retired

Select from Drop Down

$300

$300

$300

01-27-23

Anita Trotter
11113 Spencer Cir
Norman, OK 73026
Retired

Select from Drop Down

$100

$100

$100

01-29-23

Judy Brawner

417 Quail Ridge Rd
Norman, OK 73072
Retired

Select from Drop Down

$100

$100

$100

01-30-23

Paul Aracaoli

PO Box 1743
Norman, OK 73070
Retired

Select from Drop Down

$500

$500

$500

01-31-23

Brandon Nofire

9801 E Boyd St

Norman, OK 73026

Analyst at Booz Allen Hamilton

Select from Drop Down

$200

$200

$200

Select from Drop Down

Select from Drop Down

Select from Drop Down

Select from Drop Down

Select from Drop Down

Committee Schedule A Version 2020.1



COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Amended: D

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
MICHAEL DAVID NASH

Full Name of Committee
MICHAEL NASH FOR NORMAN CITY COUNCIL 2023

Type of Report: Reporting Period ‘
Pre-Election General v 01-01-2023 THROUGH 01-31-2023 ‘
Expenditures of $200 Number | Reporting Period Total | Aggregate Total

or less 8 $292.85 $292.85
GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200
Entity Receiving Expenditure Description of the Reporting
Date [Name, Address] or g ateg:)lx.'y of Goods or Services Amount Period Ag%r:g;l te
[Committee Name, Committee #] xpenditure Purchased Total ota
SUBLIME SIGNS
01-26-23 | 912 N FLOOD YARD SIGNS YARD SIGNS $522.00 | $522.00 | $522.00
NORMAN, OK 73069
01-30-23 | 130N STRATEGIES MAILERS MATLERS $2,877.60| 55 g77, g0 $2/877-60

Committee Schedule E

Version 2015.1



