STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF CITY OF NORMAN

(Name of Municipality)

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

Full Legal Name of Candidate MICHAEL DAVID NASH			AMENDED:				
Full Name of Committee	MICHAEL NAS	ICHAEL NASH FOR NORMAN CITY COUNCIL 2023					
Complete Name of Office Sought	Name of Office Sought WARD 5 COUNCILMEMBER Special or General Election Da GENERAL 02						
Type of Report PRE-ELECT							
NO ACTIVITY. This during this reporting pe		not receive any funds or contribution	s, incur any loans, or expend any funds				
FINAL REPORT. TI	nis Committee di	ssolved in accordance with the Ethics	Rules and has no funds remaining.				

DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was resolved as indicated on Schedule J.

	SCHEDULE SUMMARY	REPORTING PERIOD TOTAL	AGGREGATE TOTAL
1.	REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE:	\$0.00	
2.	Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B]	\$0.00	\$0.00
3.	Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A]	\$4,725.00	\$4,725.00
4.	Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A]	\$0.00	\$0.00
5.	Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A]	\$0.00	\$0.00
6.	All Other Funds [Schedule B]	\$0.00	\$0.00
7a.	Loans [Schedule C] .	\$0.00	\$0.00
7b.	Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] Enter as a negative number and add to Schedule A as a contribution.	\$0.00	\$0.00
8.	TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED:	\$4,725.00	\$4,725.00
9.	In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]	\$0.00	\$0.00
10.	Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)	\$0.00	\$0.00
11.	TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED:	\$0.00	\$0.00
12.	Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add loan payments to Schedule E	\$0.00	\$0.00
13.	Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E]	\$0.00	\$0.00
14.	Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]	\$0.00	\$0.00
15.	Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee]	\$0.00	\$0.00
16.	TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED:	\$3,692.45	\$3,692.45
17.	In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds]	\$0.00	\$0.00
18.	Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)	\$0.00	\$0.00
19.	Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B]	\$0.00	\$0.00
20.	Debt from Prior Committee	\$0.00	\$0.00
21.	REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALANCE: [Line 1 + Line 8 - Line 16]	\$1,032.55	

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the date submitted. I understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklahoma. I understand that I can update the information above at any time by filing an analyze of the laws of Oklahoma.

Officer's signature

v 2020.1

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

								Amended	l:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)		Full Name of	Committee						
MICHAEL DAVID NASH			MICHAEL	NASH	FOR	NORMAN	CITY	COUNCIL	2023
Type of Report	Report	ing Period:						Number (if assi	gned)
PRE-ELECTION		01-	·01-2023 I	HROUG	H 01	31-202	23		

Contributions of \$50 or	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate
less	18	\$575.00	\$575.00

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
12-16-22	Mary Francis 2412 Bonnybrook St Norman, OK 73071 Retired	Individual	\$500	\$500	\$500
12-16-22	Ted Metscher PO Box 5332 Norman, OK 73071 Retired	Individual	\$200	\$200	\$200
12-16-22	Charles Wesner 616 Tulsa St Norman, OK 73069 Retired	Individual	\$100	\$100	\$100
12-30-22	Lee Hall 648 S Lahoma Ave Norman, OK 73069 Retired	Individual	\$100	\$100	\$100
01-10-23	Katie Pursley 6070 Corky Drive NE Norman, OK 73026 Retired	Individual	\$100	\$100	\$100
01-16-23	Josh Adkisson 9910 E Franklin Rd Norman, OK 73071 Owner JA Media	Individual	\$500	\$500	\$500
01-17-23	Rhonda Stock 4112 Harrogate Dr Norman, OK 73071 Retired	Individual	\$250	\$250	\$250
01-17-23	Margaret Ryan 900 Canterbury Ave Norman, OK 73069 Retired	Individual	\$100	\$100	\$100
01-17-23	Terry Hull 2401 Tropicana Ave Norman, OK 73071 Retired	Individual	\$500	\$500	\$500
01-19-23	Val Green 3203 Everton Ct Norman, OK 73071 Retired	Individual	\$200	\$200	\$200
01-20-23	Steven Davis 539 Shawnee St Norman, OK 73071 Retired	Individual	\$100	\$100	\$100

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

								Amende	d:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)	Full N	ame of Committee							
MICHAEL DAVID NASH		MICH	AEL	NASH	FOR	NORMAN	CITY	COUNCIL	2023
Type of Report	Reporting Perio	d:					N	lumber (if assig	ened)
PRE-ELECTION		01-01-2023	TH	ROUGH	01-	31-2023		·	,,

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
01-21-23	Rachel Wyatt-Swanson 3821 Carrington Ln Norman, OK 73072 Wyatt Consulting LOC	Select from Drop Down	\$200	\$200	\$200
01-23-23	Jenna Ziegler 714 Barbaroot Dr Norman, OK 73069 Engineer - Tinker	Select from Drop Down	\$100	\$100	\$100
01-27-23	Jason Zimmerer 3809 Cedarbrook Drive Norman, OK 73072 Retired	Select from Drop Down	\$300	\$300	\$300
01-27-23	Anita Trotter 11113 Spencer Cir Norman, OK 73026 Retired	Select from Drop Down	\$100	\$100	\$100
01-29-23	Judy Brawner 417 Quail Ridge Rd Norman, OK 73072 Retired	Select from Drop Down	\$100	\$100	\$100
01-30-23	Paul Aracaoli PO Box 1743 Norman, OK 73070 Retired	Select from Drop Down	\$500	\$500	\$500
01-31-23	Brandon Nofire 9801 E Boyd St Norman, OK 73026 Analyst at Booz Allen Hamilton	Select from Drop Down	\$200	\$200	\$200
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

001/11/11/1		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) MICHAEL DAVID NASH	Full Name of Committee MICHAEL NASH FOR NO	RMAN CITY COUNCIL 2023
Type of Report:	Reporting Period	2022
Pre-Flection General	01-01-2023 THROUGH 01-31-	-2023

Expenditures of \$200	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
or less	8	\$292.85	\$292.85

GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING \$200

	GENERA	L EXPENDITU	RES EXCEEDING S	5200	D	
Date	Entity Receiving Expenditure [Name, Address] or [Committee Name, Committee #]	Category of Expenditure	Description of the Goods or Services Purchased	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
01-26-23	SUBLIME SIGNS 912 N FLOOD NORMAN, OK 73069	YARD SIGNS	YARD SIGNS	\$522.00	\$522.00	\$522.00
01-30-23	BISON STRATEGIES	MAILERS	MAILERS	\$2,877.60	\$2,877.60	\$2,877.60
		17:01				